2023 Wil AR A R F T R IR RS R4 TR

ook o 25 B Gk kok
ARERSCUFEURS) L : 322 H L REURHIZ: 140
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
189 10 10 165 34 473
188 5 15 164 39 512
187 7 22 163 32 544
186 2 24 162 46 590
185 6 30 161 47 637
184 4 34 160 23 660
183 10 44 159 43 703
182 12 56 158 36 739
181 9 65 157 45 784
180 8 73 156 34 818
179 17 90 155 41 859
178 16 106 154 41 900
177 22 128 153 42 942
176 23 151 152 40 982
175 28 179 151 37 1019
174 20 199 150 4 1063
173 21 220 149 48 1111
172 20 240 148 36 1147
171 31 271 147 43 1190
170 24 295 146 43 1233
169 28 323 145 28 1261
168 43 366 144 42 1303
167 46 412 143 34 1337
166 27 439 142 24 1361

#0102



20234 Hil MR EREFET RS RGA TR
kokok B Bl Gk ko

ARUR RS R : 322 Ell REVHIZ : 140
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt AH

141 31 1392

140 33 1425

# 2 /3L 2



2023 Wil AR A R F T R IR RS R4 TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 322 Bl REUEHILZE: 140

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
618 10 10 589 3 79
616 2 12 588 6 85
613 1 13 587 5 90
612 2 15 586 3 93
611 3 18 585 4 97
610 1 19 583 8 105
608 1 20 582 7 112
607 3 23 581 2 114
606 2 25 579 9 123
605 1 26 578 7 130
604 1 27 577 6 136
603 4 31 576 9 145
602 3 34 575 6 151
601 3 37 574 5 156
599 4 41 573 3 159
598 4 45 572 9 168
597 3 48 571 8 176
596 3 51 570 9 185
595 3 54 569 10 195
594 2 56 568 10 205
593 5 61 567 9 214
592 5 66 566 7 221
591 2 68 565 10 231
590 8 76 564 7 238

1 /4



2023 Wil AR A R F T R IR RS R4 TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 322 Bl REUEHILZE: 140

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
563 10 248 539 18 545
562 14 262 538 13 558
561 12 274 537 16 574
560 6 280 536 15 589
559 10 290 535 8 597
558 14 304 534 14 611
557 10 314 533 17 628
556 17 331 532 15 643
555 12 343 531 19 662
554 17 360 530 19 681
553 6 366 529 13 694
552 12 378 528 10 704
551 8 386 527 7 711
550 6 392 526 12 723
549 14 406 525 12 735
548 7 413 524 14 749
547 18 431 523 13 762
546 12 443 522 10 772
545 21 464 521 26 798
544 12 476 520 11 809
543 13 489 519 8 817
542 9 498 518 9 826
541 15 513 517 15 841
540 14 527 516 14 855

# 2 /4



2023 Wil AR A R F T R IR RS R4 TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 322 Bl REUEHILZE: 140

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
515 10 865 491 15 1205
514 9 874 490 15 1220
513 21 895 489 13 1233
512 15 910 488 15 1248
511 14 924 487 10 1258
510 18 942 486 7 1265
509 16 958 485 11 1276
508 9 967 484 15 1291
507 20 987 483 16 1307
506 15 1002 482 12 1319
505 19 1021 481 14 1333
504 14 1035 480 7 1340
503 21 1056 479 6 1346
502 13 1069 478 11 1357
501 15 1084 477 9 1366
500 11 1095 476 11 1377
499 13 1108 475 8 1385
498 13 1121 474 4 1389
497 17 1138 473 4 1393
496 6 1144 472 7 1400
495 8 1152 471 6 1406
494 13 1165 470 5 1411
493 15 1180 469 2 1413
492 10 1190 468 2 1415

#3 /4



2023 Wil AR A R F T R IR RS R4 TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

ARE R REUEHI S : 322 b REUZHIL : 140
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A

467 2 1417

466 1 1418
465 5 1423
464 2 1425

o4 /34 i



